Town First LastName Phone Email

Greenwich Nisha Arora 203-252-9596 arora.nisha@gmail.com
Greenwich Carmella |Budkins 203-869-0499 cbudkins@yahoo.com
Greenwich Jackie Budkins 203-554-2563 Jbudkins@yahoo.com
Greenwich Fred Camillo 203-536-5659 acamillo@gmail.com
Greenwich Paul Cappiali 917-848-7902 paul@cappiali.com
Greenwich Ed Dadakis 914-548-2528 eddadakis@gmail.com
Greenwich Fred DeCaro Il | 203-943-4705 fred@decaro.net
Greenwich Irene Dietrich 203-561-1255 dietrichnana@gmail.com
Greenwich Rich DiPreta 203-637-1939 rsdipreta@dipretalaw.com
Greenwich Marc Ducret 203-514-2141 marc@ducret.com
Greenwich Karen Fassuliotis 1 661-2013 drkarenfass@aol.com
Greenwich lcy Frantz icy@icyfrantz.com
Greenwich Debra Hess 917-656-7146 debrahess@optimum.net
Greenwich Joe Kelly 203-661-9491 iikelly2121@gmail.com
Greenwich Tom Michaud 203-629-0712 tbml12@icloud.com
Greenwich Pam Pagnani 203-233-1506 pam.pagnani@sothebyshomes.com
Greenwich Dan Quigley 203-550-3208 dquigleyl2 @gmail.com
Greenwich Lauren Rabin 203-249-0194 Irabin57 @gmail.com
Greenwich Jane Sprung 917-576-7125 jssprung@optonline.net
Greenwich Peter Tesei 203-536-1511 peterteseid@gmail.com
Stamford Mike Altamura 203-962-2871 maltamura@stamfordct.gov
Stamford Ralph Loglisci 203-273-4074 ralphlogs@yahoo.com
Stamford Thomas Lombardo 203-918-9614 talgtll@aol.com

Stamford Dennis Mahoney [203-968-1269 mahoneynt@yahoo.com
Stamford Bruno Valenzisi 203-359-1721 bvalenzisi@yahoo.com
Stamford Barry Weston 203-968-9094 bdwst@aol.com

New Canaan Patrick Donovan 203-966-9335 p_donovan@ml.com

New Canaan Daniel LaGattuta [203-594-1687 daniel lagattuta@yahoo.com
New Canaan |Janice Schaefer 203-972-1290 jans2@optonline.net

New Canaan To be named

New Canaan

To be named




